MICRO SQUIGGLE™
SHORT SPECIFICATION SHEET
Fixture Type Fixture Code Quantities
1 HOW TO ORDER
1. LUMINAIRE
MQUG Pendant
2. DIRECTION
DT1 Direct DT2 Direct/Indirect
3. SECTION TYPES
SCA16 Curve 16" SCA30 Curve 30" SCA42 Curve 42" SCA48 Curve 48"
SCA54 Curve 54" SCA72 Curve 72" SCB28 Straight 28" SCB36 Straight 36"
SCB47 Straight 47" SCB72 Straight 72" SCB95 Straight 95" SCC01 Cross Section
SCD01 Corner Section SCE01 T Section CST01 Custom Shape Required
Select from one of the sections.
Each section is to be ordered as a separate line item.
4. END CAP
ENC00 Not required ENC_ _ End Cap
5. LUMENS (DIRECT)
LPF017 175 lm/ft LPF026 260 lm/ft LPF035 350 lm/ft
6. LUMENS (INDIRECT)
LPG000 Not required LPG017 175 lm/ft LPG026 260 lm/ft LPG035 350 lm/ft
Page 1 of 3
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2025 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Dec 5, 2025
7. CRI
CR80 CRI 80+ CR90 CRI 90+
8. CCT (DIRECT)
CTA27 2700K CTA30 3000K CTA35 3500K CTA40 4000K
9. CCT (INDIRECT)
CTB00 Not required CTB27 2700K CTB30 3000K CTB35 3500K
CTB40 4000K
10. VOLTAGE
V1 120/277V V2 240V ¹ V3 347V ² V4 Low Voltage ³
¹ Not available in North American.
² Only available with DA01 dimming.
³ Only available with DA45 dimming.
11. DIMMING
DA01 0-10V Dimming 1.0% DA02 0-10V Dimming 0.1% ¹ DA20 DALI Dimming 0.1% ¹ DA21 DALI Dimming 1.0% ¹
DA45 PoE ³
¹ Not available with V3.
² Not available in North America.
³ Available with V4 only.
12. SUSPENSION
SS1 Vertical, Remote driver SS3 Vertical, Integral driver
13. FIXTURE FINISH
FA01 White FA02 Black Metallic - Textured FA20 Silver Metallic - Textured FA25 Gold Metallic - Textured
FA44 Midnight Blue Metallic -
Textured
FA45 Copper Metallic FA46 Charcoal Metallic -
Textured
FA47 Bronze Metallic - Textured
FA52 Champagne Metallic
14. CANOPY FINISH
CF01 White CF02 Black Metallic - Textured CF20 Silver Metallic - Textured CF25 Gold Metallic - Textured
CF44 Midnight Blue Metallic -
Textured
CF45 Copper Metallic CF46 Charcoal Metallic -
Textured
CF47 Bronze Metallic - Textured
CF52 Champagne Metallic
MICRO SQUIGGLE™ - SUSPENDED CONTINUOUS
SHORT SPECIFICATION SHEET
Page 2 of 3
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2025 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Dec 5, 2025
15. EMERGENCY SECTIONS
E0 Not required E2 Emergency system - Remote ¹
¹ Consult factory.
Note: a drawing will be required at time of ordering to determine the required location of the emergency sections.
16. CIRCUITS
CS1 Single circuit CS2 Dual circuit
MICRO SQUIGGLE™ - SUSPENDED CONTINUOUS
SHORT SPECIFICATION SHEET
Page 3 of 3
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2025 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Dec 5, 2025